Official Results 20 Teams

Wedgewood Resort US Ski Championships at Birch Hill, Fairbanks, Alaska
Doyon Utilities Team Sprint Finals on 3/25/2009
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

Class: FF - Women's Finals

1 Smyth-Stephen 23:19.3
1 SMYTH, Morgan USST / NMU 3:56.9 2 3:56.9 2
1 STEPHEN, Elizabeth USST / Burke Mt. Academy 3:50.5 2 7:47.3 1
3:51.0 3 11:38.4 3
3:51.7 2 15:30.1 1
3:55.9 3 19:26.0 2
3:53.3 2 23:19.3 1

2 Compton-Stuber 23:19.8
5 COMPTON, Caitlin CXC Elite 3:57.2 3 3:57.2 3
5 STUBER, Maria CXC Elite 3:51.2 4 7:48.4 4
3:49.2 2 11:37.6 2
3:55.6 3 15:33.2 3
3:53.8 2 19:27.0 3
3:52.8 1 23:19.8 2

3 Strandberg-Trygstad-Saari 23:24.2
3 STRANDBERG, Kristina Saab Salomon / XC Oregon 3:56.5 1 3:56.5 1
3 TRYGSTAD-SAARI, Kristin Saab Salomon / BSF 3:51.5 6 7:48.0 3
3:48.8 1 11:36.8 1
3:56.7 4 15:33.5 4
3:51.8 1 19:25.4 1
3:58.9 3 23:24.2 3
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank
4 Ronsse-Randall 23:35.6
4 RONSSE, Katie APUNSC 3:58.7 5 3:58.7 5
4 RANDALL, Kikkan USST / APUNSC 3:48.9 1 7:47.6 2
3:55.7 4 11:43.3 4
3:47.2 1 15:30.5 2
4:04.9 5 19:35.4 4
4:00.3 4 23:35.7 4
5 Pearson Arduser-Rorabaugh 24:09.8
7 PEARSON ARDUSER, Kate Rossignol / APUNSC 3:57.5 4 3:57.5 4
7 RORABAUGH, Becca APUNSC 3:51.5 5 7:49.0 5
4:02.6 6 11:51.6 5
4:03.0 6 15:54.5 5
4:08.2 8 20:02.8 5
4:07.1 6 24:09.8 5
6 Deyong-Arritola 24:16.6
2 DEYONG, Nicole Fischer/Craft /| SVSEF 3:59.1 6 3:59.1 6
2 ARRITOLA, Morgan USST / SVSEF 3:51.1 3 7:50.2 6
4:09.6 8 11:59.9 6
3:59.8 5 15:59.6 6
4:14.2 9 20:13.9 6
4:02.8 5 24:16.6 6
7 Pierson-Coulter 24:45.7
9 PIERSON, Julia UA Fairbanks 4:03.9 8 4:03.9 8
9 COULTER, Anna UA Fairbanks 4:06.5 9 8:10.4 9
4:10.1 9 12:20.5 10
4:09.8 8 16:30.3 8
4:07.4 6 20:37.7 8
4:08.0 8 24:45.7 7
8 Dehlin-Dong 24:45.9
6 DEHLIN, Lindsey USST / NMU 4:05.1 9 4:05.1 9
6 DONG, Evelyn Saab Salomon / XC Oregon 3:54.9 7 8:00.0 7
4:140 10 12:14.0 8
4:08.3 7 16:22.3 7
4:16.5 10 20:38.7 10
4:07.2 7 24:46.0 8
9 Fitzgerald-Prevot 24:51.9
11 FITZGERALD, Kate APUNSC 4:059 10 4:059 10
11 PREVOT, Corinne Burke Mt. Academy 4:05.6 8 8:11.5 10
4:05.6 7 12:17.1 9
4:13.7 9 16:30.8 9
4:07.6 7 20:38.4 9
4:13.5 9 24:52.0 9
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10 Bjornsen-Glen 24:52.8
8 BJORNSEN, Sadie UA Anchorage 3:59.6 7 3:59.6 7
8 GLEN, Amy Alaska Winter Stars 4:10.0 10 8:09.5 8

4:02.2 5 12:11.7 7
4:20.3 10 16:32.0 10
4:04.4 4 20:36.4 7
4:16.5 10 24:52.8 10

Class: MF - Men's Finals

1 Cook-Koos 20:17.5
20 COOK, Christopher USST 3:22.8 2 3:22.8 2
20 KOOQOS, Torin USST 3:26.2 5 6:49.0 1
3:25.5 5 10:14.5 2
3:29.7 6 13:44.2 1
3:194 2 17:03.6 2
3:14.0 3 20:17.6 1

2 Kuzzy-Zimmermann 20:18.0
19 KUzZzY, Garrott USST / CXC Elite 3:22.4 1 3:22.4 1
19 ZIMMERMANN, Leif USST / Bridger SF 3:27.6 9 6:49.9 4
3:24.2 2 10:14.2 1
3:31.0 7 13:45.2 4
3:18.0 1 17:03.2 1
3:14.8 4 20:18.0 2

3 Haugen-Flora 20:19.1
23 HAUGEN, Anders Rossignol / APUNSC 3:26.3 9 3:26.3 9
23 FLORA, Lars Saab Salomon / APUNSC 3:23.0 1 6:49.3 2
3:26.8 7 10:16.1 6
3:28.4 3 13:44.6 2
3:21.6 4 17:06.1 3
3:13.0 2 20:19.1 3

4 Kuhn-Nishikawa 20:19.5
17 KUHN, Stefan Canadian Development Team 3:23.2 3 3:23.2 3
17 NISHIKAWA, Graham CNEPH / Whitehorse SC 3:26.4 6 6:49.6 3
3:26.2 6 10:15.8 5
3:29.1 4 13:44.8 3
3:22.0 5 17:06.9 4
3:12.6 1 20:19.5 4
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5 Sinnott-Rodgers 20:32.5
22 SINNOTT, Mike Saab Salomon / SVSEF 3:25.6 8 3:25.6 8
22 RODGERS, Colin Fischer/Craft / SVSEF 3:26.0 4 6:51.5 8
3:23.6 1 10:15.1 3
3:31.1 8 13:46.1 7
3:21.1 3 17:07.2 5
3:25.3 5 20:32.5 5
6 Liebsch-Gregg 20:44.4
18 LIEBSCH, Matt CXC Elite 3:24.1 5 3:24.1 5
18 GREGG, Brian CXC Elite 3:27.8 10 6:52.0 9
3:332 10 10:25.2 10
3:21.8 1 13:47.0 9
3:27.7 7 17:14.7 7
3:29.7 6 20:44.4 6
7 Flaharty-Hanneman 20:49.0
25 FLAHARTY, Tyson FAST 3:25.1 7 3:25.1 7
25 HANNEMAN, Reese FAST 3:25.4 3 6:50.6 5
3:27.8 8 10:18.4 8
3:27.5 2 13:45.8 6
3:29.6 8 17:15.4 8
3:33.6 7 20:49.0 7
8 Gelso-Hinckley 20:52.6
24 GELSO, Matt USST / Auburn Ski Club 3:23.9 4 3:23.9 4
24 HINCKLEY, Mike Alaska Winter Stars 3:27.0 8 6:50.9 6
3:24.6 3 10:15.4 4
3:31.2 9 13:46.6 8
3:30.6 9 17:17.2 9
3:35.5 8 20:52.7 8
8 Osgood-Chamberlain 20:52.6
21 OSGOOD, Brayton Fischer/Craft / XC Oregon 3:24.5 6 3:24.5 6
21 CHAMBERLAIN, Dave Fischer/Craft / MWSC 3:26.7 7 6:51.2 7
3:25.3 4 10:16.5 7
3:29.1 5 13:45.5 5
3:26.7 6 17:12.2 6
3:40.5 9 20:52.7 8
10 Packer-Patterson 21:19.9
27 PACKER, Eric Alaska Winter Stars 3:274 10 3:274 10
27 PATTERSON, Scott Alaska Winter Stars 3:25.4 2 6:52.8 10
3:29.2 9 10:21.9 9
3:326 10 13:545 10
3:414 10 17:35.9 10
3441 10 21:199 10
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Official Results for Juniors 11 Teams

Wedgewood Resort US Ski Championships at Birch Hill, Fairbanks, Alaska
Doyon Utilities Team Sprint Finals on 3/25/2009
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

Class: FJ - Junior Women's Finals

1 Edic-Rorabaugh 26:26.2
14 EDIC, Heather FXC / NSC Fairbanks 4:23.8 3 4:23.8 3
14 RORABAUGH, Marisa FXC / NSC Fairbanks 4:21.7 2 8:45.5 3
4:29.8 1 13:15.3 3
4:21.2 1 17:36.5 1
4:20.9 1 21:57.4 1
4:28.9 1 26:26.3 1

2 Rogers-Backstrum 26:46.3
15 ROGERS, Emily Alaska Winter Stars 4:23.4 2 4:23.4 2
15 BACKSTRUM, Kate Alaska Winter Stars 4:21.3 1 8:44.7 2
4:30.3 2 13:15.0 2
4:24.0 2 17:39.0 3
4:30.3 2 22:09.3 2
4:37.0 2 26:46.3 2

3 Packer-Anderson 26:59.0
13 PACKER, Karina Alaska Winter Stars 4:13.7 1 4:13.7 1
13 ANDERSON, Greta Alaska Winter Stars 4:23.4 3 8:37.2 1
4:31.7 3 13:08.9 1
4:29.6 3 17:38.4 2
4:38.1 3 22:16.5 3
4:42.6 4 26:59.1 3
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4 Ramey-Ross 28:30.4
101 RAMEY, Tristan Alaska Winter Stars 4:37.6 4 4:37.6 4
102 ROSS, Alison Alaska Winter Stars 4:43.1 5 9:20.7 5
4:41.7 4 14:02.4 4
4:46.2 5 18:48.6 4
4:44.9 4 23:33.5 4
4:57.0 6 28:30.4 4

5 Gillis-Boyer 29:07.6
107 GILLIS, Hanna FAST 4:45.4 6 4:45.4 6
108 BOYER, Hannah FXC / NSC Fairbanks 4:33.4 4 9:18.8 4
5:09.2 7 14:28.0 5
4:43.0 4 19:10.9 5
5:14.3 7 24:25.2 5
4:42.5 3 29:07.7 5

6 Rorabaugh-Schmoker 29:18.9
103 RORABAUGH, Eliza FXC / NSC Fairbanks 4:47.2 7 4:47.2 7
104 SCHMOKER, Rachael FXC / NSC Fairbanks 4:44.5 6 9:31.7 6
5:00.7 6 14:32.4 6
4:53.3 6 19:25.7 6
5:02.3 5 24:28.1 6
4:50.9 5 29:19.0 6

7 Mayo-Whisenhant 29:44.1
105 MAYO, Ema FAST 4:43.1 5 4:43.1 5
106 WHISENHANT, Elizabeth FXC / NSC Fairbanks 4:51.2 7 9:34.3 7
4:59.1 5 14:33.5 7
5:00.5 7 19:33.9 7
5:05.1 6 24:39.0 7
5:05.1 7 29:44.1 7

Class: MJ - Junior Men's Finals

1 Buetow-Boyer 22:08.1
123 BUETOW, Jordan FXC / NSC Fairbanks 3:44.5 4 3:44.5 4
124 BOYER, Kelsey FXC / NSC Fairbanks 3:41.2 2 7:25.7 3
3:49.6 2 11:15.3 3
3:40.7 1 14:56.0 1
3:32.7 1 18:28.7 1
3:39.5 2 22:08.1 1
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2 Haering-Phillips 22:10.1
115 HAERING, Donald APUNSC 3:43.2 1 3:43.2 1
116 PHILLIPS, Erin APUNSC 3:41.7 3 7:24.9 1
3:50.0 3 11:14.9 2
3:41.6 2 14:56.5 2
3:34.9 3 18:31.4 2
3:38.7 1 22:10.1 2

3 Tarling-Hanneman 22:20.9
119 TARLING, Sam Burke Mt. Academy 3:44.1 3 3:44.1 3
120 HANNEMAN, Logan FAST 3:41.2 1 7:25.3 2
3:49.3 1 11:14.5 1
3:44.7 3 14:59.2 3
3:34.7 2 18:33.8 3
3:47.1 3 22:20.9 3

4 Mayo-Hoefler 23:33.1
117 MAYO, Wyatt FAST 3:43.8 2 3:43.8 2
118 HOEFLER, Werner FAST 3:42.3 4 7:26.1 4
3:59.9 4 11:26.0 4
3:54.2 4 15:20.2 4
4:15.1 4 19:35.3 4
3:57.9 4 23:33.1 4
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